ACCELERATE HUMAN RESOURCES
AMC Search Ltd

APOGEE IT PTY LTD

Asdeq Labs Pty Ltd

Aurion Corporation Pty Ltd

Beaver Engineering Pty Ltd

Bigtincan Mobile Pty Ltd

CARDNO

CJPearce Pty Ltd

DRYSDALE TRAWLER AND FARM SERVICES PTY LTD
ELSTONE DIVING SERVICES PTY LTD
Esis Pty Ltd

LW Marine Services Pty Ltd
Maintenance Concepts

Marico Marine

Marico Marine

MOORE AUSTRALIA PTY LTD

Oracle

Phillip Island Mowing & Property Maintenance

POHDA - PORT OF HASTINGS DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY

Polaris Marine

R & J HARDING

Sectrol Systems Pty Ltd

Star2M Pty Ltd

TAC DESIGN TECHNICAL & CIVIL DESIGN PTY LTD
TOTAL HYDROGRAPHIC

Vic Tech Consulting & Construction Pty Ltd

3,750
32,409
66,199
39,600
24,085

7,245

6,973
22,980
14,480

4,989
27,652

614

6,626

3,103
33,900

246,697
87,050
27,415

455

123,400

31,293
623
762

7,548

4,140

179,045
92,310

1,095,344









































































































Westpac Corporate Card Total 24,599

Wormald Australia Pty Ltd Total 1,030



