VRCA Contractors

July 2020 - June 2021

ACCELERATE HUMAN RESOURCES	3,750
AMC Search Ltd	32,409
APOGEE IT PTY LTD	66,199
Asdeq Labs Pty Ltd	39,600
Aurion Corporation Pty Ltd	24,085
Beaver Engineering Pty Ltd	7,245
Bigtincan Mobile Pty Ltd	6,973
CARDNO	22,980
CJPearce Pty Ltd	14,480
DRYSDALE TRAWLER AND FARM SERVICES PTY LTD	4,989
ELSTONE DIVING SERVICES PTY LTD	27,652
Esis Pty Ltd	614
LW Marine Services Pty Ltd	6,626
Maintenance Concepts	3,103
Marico Marine	33,900
Marico Marine	246,697
MOORE AUSTRALIA PTY LTD	87,050
Oracle	27,415
Phillip Island Mowing & Property Maintenance	455
POHDA - PORT OF HASTINGS DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY	123,400
Polaris Marine	31,293
R & J HARDING	623
Sectrol Systems Pty Ltd	762
Star2M Pty Ltd	7,548
TAC DESIGN TECHNICAL & CIVIL DESIGN PTY LTD	4,140
TOTAL HYDROGRAPHIC	179,045
Vic Tech Consulting & Construction Pty Ltd	92,310
	1,095,344

Westpac Corporate Card Total 24,599

Wormald Australia Pty Ltd Total 1,030